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ATFC-0402-18N-J-T [ABRACON] 

General Purpose Inductor, 0.018uH, 5%, 1 Element, Ceramic-Core, SMD, 0402, CHIP, 0402, ROHS COMPLIANT; 



 

  

  
    	 	 
	元器件型号：	 ATFC-0402-18N-J-T
	生产厂家：	
	    ABRACON CORPORATION
      
	描述和应用：	General Purpose Inductor, 0.018uH, 5%, 1 Element, Ceramic-Core, SMD, 0402, CHIP, 0402, ROHS COMPLIANT
 测试 射频感应器 电感器
	PDF文件：	总3页 (文件大小：1173K)
	下载文档：	  下载PDF数据表文档文件 
	型号参数：ATFC-0402-18N-J-T参数
	是否无铅	  不含铅
	是否Rohs认证	  符合
	生命周期	Active
	IHS 制造商	ABRACON LLC
	包装说明	0402
	Reach Compliance Code	compliant
	ECCN代码	EAR99
	HTS代码	8504.50.80.00
	风险等级	5.27
	大小写代码	0402
	构造	Rectangular
	型芯材料	Ceramic
	直流电阻	2.15  Ω
	标称电感 (L)	0.018  µH
	电感器应用	RF INDUCTOR
	电感器类型	GENERAL PURPOSE INDUCTOR
	JESD-609代码	e3
	功能数量	1
	端子数量	2
	最高工作温度	85  °C
	最低工作温度	-45  °C
	封装高度	0.32 mm
	封装长度	1 mm
	封装形式	SMT
	封装宽度	0.5 mm
	包装方法	TR, Paper, 7 Inch
	最小质量因数（标称电感时）	13
	最大额定电流	0.1 A
	自谐振频率	3100 MHz
	形状/尺寸说明	RECTANGULAR PACKAGE
	屏蔽	NO
	表面贴装	YES
	端子面层	Matte Tin (Sn) - reflowed over Nickel (Ni) barrier
	端子位置	DUAL ENDED
	端子形状	WRAPAROUND
	测试频率	500 MHz
	容差	5%
	Base Number Matches	1
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	ATFC-0402-5N9-S-T
	ATFC-0402-9N1-C-T
	ATFC-0402-0N4-C-T
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	86506-117H
	86506-124H
	86506-317H
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	86506-620H
	MB4S-TUBE
	1414430
	MR8751
	SS6136
	TMO-1-1T+
	HP3C40151BG03BG
	MAX6688AU40H
	MAX6688AU75H
	MAX6688AU75L
	MAX6687AU40H
	MAX6687AU75L
	MAX6687AU40L+
	GT15-2S
	GT15-2S-F
	GT15A-2024SCF(B)(70)
	GT15B-2024SCF(70)
	GT15EH-2S
	GT15EH-2S(05)
	GT15J-3/2P-V
	GT15T-2024SCF(A)(70)
	52066-102
	501591-5011
	501591-2411
	501591-3411
	501591-2610
	501591-3010
	0936013351
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	1806532
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	MX6510A
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	74LS28PC
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